
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 27-29, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1150.5941

95 R. Hayden  851.1082

15 S. Rapp  651.1183

12 B. Attard  951.1534

85 R. Elleby  651.2305

157 C. Davies  551.2356

2 J. Hacking  651.2887

99 G. May  351.2948

96 A. Gobert  651.3249

488 C. Siglin  1051.34210

34 M. Barnes  651.39611

13 C. West  951.50812

31 G. Carter  551.76813

74 J. Perez  1151.81914

69 D. Eslick  451.82015

39 S. Fouchek  651.83616

481 R. Andrews  551.84017

29 B. Long  751.85218

139 L. Hale  751.89319

79 B. Young  551.97420

22 T. Hayden  752.01021

60 M. Beck  852.02222

121 H. Mazzotta  952.07123

46 J. Herrin  752.17224

911 B. Fong  1052.20025

571 J. Toye  952.44026

120 T. Mcdonald  652.62027

317 M. Shreve  952.72728

211 R. Karimian  452.87729

856 G. Riggs  552.89930

42 C. Siebenhaar  653.62531

146 D. Luck  653.63832

456 E. Sorbo  453.84733

213 D. Anthony  353.86034

106 S. Ryan  554.19435

711 M. Murphy  854.34736

103 E. Pinson  554.46837

230 C. Ancien  754.51338

161 S. Zvik  654.65639

81 C. Gittere  755.18540

740 C. Rodrigues  655.23941

808 J. Ruess  655.37942

285 C. Rimes  855.47243

158 J. Dang  355.53744

181 C. Mason  855.63645

114 S. Summers  855.94646

196 J. Gibbs  559.55147

172 J. Zalusky  21:00.96648

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1118.7501

15 S. Rapp  918.7802

95 R. Hayden  818.8853

99 G. May  318.8964

12 B. Attard  918.9085

2 J. Hacking  418.9576

34 M. Barnes  618.9767

157 C. Davies  519.0068

13 C. West  919.0099

69 D. Eslick  819.04510

31 G. Carter  919.07611

79 B. Young  519.07912

96 A. Gobert  819.10413

60 M. Beck  419.13014

22 T. Hayden  619.14715

911 B. Fong  619.18316

46 J. Herrin  619.20917

488 C. Siglin  1019.22818

481 R. Andrews  719.23119

571 J. Toye  719.24120

85 R. Elleby  619.29921

39 S. Fouchek  919.30022

74 J. Perez  1119.32223

29 B. Long  719.33924

121 H. Mazzotta  919.37325

139 L. Hale  719.41726

317 M. Shreve  819.45127

211 R. Karimian  319.48528

146 D. Luck  519.62029

120 T. Mcdonald  1119.64230

856 G. Riggs  319.72731

106 S. Ryan  619.77732

42 C. Siebenhaar  619.80133

213 D. Anthony  220.00134

230 C. Ancien  720.10135

711 M. Murphy  720.15136

456 E. Sorbo  1020.17837

103 E. Pinson  920.21038

81 C. Gittere  720.25239

740 C. Rodrigues  920.28040

808 J. Ruess  320.32841

161 S. Zvik  720.35642

285 C. Rimes  720.47943

181 C. Mason  820.50144

114 S. Summers  720.72845

158 J. Dang  320.76446

196 J. Gibbs  821.70947

172 J. Zalusky  222.27848

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1117.5621

2 J. Hacking  917.5972

13 C. West  917.6133

34 M. Barnes  617.6164

96 A. Gobert  317.6185

95 R. Hayden  617.6466

22 T. Hayden  617.6777

46 J. Herrin  617.6988

157 C. Davies  517.7009

481 R. Andrews  717.70210

12 B. Attard  917.71911

39 S. Fouchek  917.74712

99 G. May  317.75313

15 S. Rapp  617.80114

31 G. Carter  917.82915

488 C. Siglin  617.89116

85 R. Elleby  617.89817

79 B. Young  517.90618

29 B. Long  1217.93619

60 M. Beck  417.94420

74 J. Perez  517.95521

69 D. Eslick  418.02322

571 J. Toye  1018.08323

121 H. Mazzotta  318.16524

856 G. Riggs  518.17925

317 M. Shreve  418.17926

911 B. Fong  1118.25327

120 T. Mcdonald  418.27128

711 M. Murphy  918.31529

42 C. Siebenhaar  818.39130

211 R. Karimian  818.44131

139 L. Hale  718.47732

103 E. Pinson  218.54533

146 D. Luck  718.57734

106 S. Ryan  1118.61535

161 S. Zvik  618.62236

740 C. Rodrigues  1018.68037

230 C. Ancien  718.73838

456 E. Sorbo  218.77439

81 C. Gittere  718.77940

808 J. Ruess  518.80141

213 D. Anthony  218.90842

158 J. Dang  619.00443

181 C. Mason  919.03544

114 S. Summers  719.05945

285 C. Rimes  619.06646

196 J. Gibbs  919.83047

172 J. Zalusky  220.63248
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